
BLOCK 1 LOT 11 & S-1 OF LOT 12
IN OR 1998/1499
LOFTON BLUFF # 2 PB 4/92 & 93

BOWDEN CHARLES D JR & CAROLYN W
85718 BLACKMON ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

43-2N-27-4621-0001-0110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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0

452,081
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0

410,983

1998/1499 8/07/2015 WD Q I 01 335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOWELL LORITA S

BOWDEN CHARLES D JR

1998/1494 8/05/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGORY VERNER H & CA

DOWELL LORITA S
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B190001349 ADDITION OF 910 S 125,417 02/12/2019

HX Base Yr

85718 BLACKMON RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 70
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 30
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 3,596 104.2470 104.25 374,883 1981 1986 0 0 0 16.75 83.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1998

BAS 1,998 100 1993 1,998 173,403

FEP 924 80 2024 739 64,137

FOP 660 30 2024 198 17,184

UDG 1,184 55 1993 651 56,499

UOP 48 20 1993 10 868

4,814 3,596 312,090

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=-66,14] S31 E29 N4 E12 S4 E25 N31 W66 $
UDG=[YR=1993;ORIG=-84,122] N20 E2 N32 E22 S52 W24 $
FEP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-66,14] E66 N14 W66 S14 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-66,45] E29 E12 E25 S10 W66 N10 $
UOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-37,45] E12 N4 W12 S4 $
.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 544.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1981 1981 3 32.5 919

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1981 1981 3 46.5 1,628

3 0525 GAZEBO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 1985 1985 3 20 1,000

4 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 0 0 0 308.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1981 1981 3 20 2,464

5 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 3,224.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1984 1984 3 41 5,287

6 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,894.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1983 1983 3 38 2,879

7 0830 FLAGSTONE 0 0 11 13 143.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 1983 1983 3 38 652

14,829

1 000131 C RES CREEK 0 OR 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 140,000


